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TORNEIG EXPRESS BR29 ARQUITECTES
Calendario: 4> MASCULINA / Grupo A

Fecha/lugar Local

Daniel Ruiz
Victor Ferrer

Xavier Colom Gallart
Adria Leal

Jordi Perera Chimeno
Oscar Tolosa Mateu

Ricard Brufau Falco
Santiago Tecchia

Daniel Ruiz
Victor Ferrer

Jordi Perera Chimeno
Oscar Tolosa Mateu

1/1

Resultado

7-7

8-3

10-1

n-3

2-10

Visitante

Ricard Brufau Falco
Santiago Tecchia

Jordi Perera Chimeno
Oscar Tolosa Mateu

Daniel Ruiz
Victor Ferrer

Xavier Colom Gallart
Adria Leal

Xavier Colom Gallart
Adria Leal

Ricard Brufau Falco
Santiago Tecchia
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